date 4/21/2026
page 1 of 6
SERIES: CMS-2008-018X | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER
sameskydevices.com
FEATURES
• 280 Hz resonant frequency
• ideal for headsets
• multiple termination options

RoHS yes
Notes:	 1. All specifications measured at 15~35°C, humidity at 45~85%, under 86~106 kPa pressure, unless otherwise noted.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
CMS - 2008 - 018 X
Termination Options:
SP = solder pads
L200 = 200 mm wire leads
CUI Devices is now Same Sky!    Learn More
Additional Resources:    Product Page
SAME SKY | SERIES: CMS-2008-018X | DESCRIPTION: SPEAKER date 04/21/2026 | page 2 of 6
sameskydevices.com
EQ VOLTAGE
Frequency,Hz Voltage,V Frequency,Hz Voltage,V Frequency,Hz Voltage,V Frequency,Hz Voltage,V
50 0.42 236 0.61 1120 0.9 5300 0.9
53 0.42 250 0.65 1180 0.9 5600 0.9
56 0.42 265 0.68 1250 0.9 6000 0.9
60 0.42 280 0.7 1320 0.9 6300 0.9
63 0.42 300 0.72 1400 0.9 6700 0.9
67 0.41 315 0.73 1500 0.9 7100 0.9
71 0.41 335 0.74 1600 0.9 7500 0.9
75 0.41 355 0.75 1700 0.9 8000 0.9
80 0.41 375 0.76 1800 0.9 8500 0.9
85 0.41 400 0.79 1900 0.9 9000 0.9
90 0.4 425 0.82 2000 0.9 9500 0.9
95 0.4 450 0.86 2120 0.9 10000 0.9
100 0.4 475 0.9 2240 0.9 10600 0.9
106 0.41 500 0.9 2360 0.9 11200 0.9
112 0.41 530 0.9 2500 0.9 11800 0.9
118 0.41 560 0.9 2650 0.9 12500 0.9
125 0.41 600 0.9 2800 0.9 13200 0.9
132 0.41 630 0.9 3000 0.9 14000 0.9
140 0.41 670 0.9 3150 0.9 15000 0.9
150 0.42 710 0.9 3350 0.9 16000 0.9
160 0.43 750 0.9 3550 0.9 17000 0.9
170 0.45 800 0.9 3750 0.9 18000 0.9
180 0.46 850 0.9 4000 0.9 19000 0.9
190 0.48 900 0.9 4250 0.9 20000 0.9
200 0.5 950 0.9 4500 0.9
212 0.53 1000 0.9 4750 0.9
224 0.57 1060 0.9 5000 0.9
Additional Resources:    Product Page